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DUDEGHARTS

Wk 17 - 1989 April 29 - UK Top 75

ETERNAL FLAME

IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW
BABY I DON'T CARE
AMERICANOS

LULLABY

I BEG YOUR PARDON

GOOD THING

WHO'S IN THE HOUSE
INTERESTING DRUG

AIN'T NOBODY BETTER
REQUIEM

BEDS ARE BURNING

ONE

WHEN LOVE COMES TO TOWN
THIS IS YOUR LAND
STRAIGHT UP

GOT TO KEEP ON

LIKE A PRAYER

THIS TIME I KNOW IT'S FOR REAL
TOO MANY BROKEN HEARTS
MYSTIFY

KEEP ON MOVIN'

ME MYSELF AND I

MISS YOU LIKE CRAZY
PEOPLE HOLD ON

YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE
WHERE HAS ALL THE LOVE GONE
I HAVEN'T STOPPED DANCING YET
YOU ON MY MIND

I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU

DO YOU BELIEVE IN SHAME
PARADISE CITY

ELECTRIC YOUTH

OF COURSE I'M LYING

REAL LOVE

MUSICAL FREEDOM

PLEASE DON'T BE SCARED
DON'T BE CRUEL

THIS IS YOUR LIFE

THE LOOK

WISE UP SUCKER

BRING ME EDELWEISS

FREE WORLD

MAKE MY BODY ROCK
BEAUTY'S ONLY SKIN DEEP
ONLY THE LONELY

JOY AND PAIN

I'D RATHER JACK

HEAVEN HELP ME

WHAT DOES IT TAKE

NEVER

THAT'S HOW I'M LIVING
COME BACK

SLAM

Bangles

Simply Red
Transvision Vamp
Holly Johnson
The Cure

Kon Kan

Fine Young Cannibals
Beatmasters
Morrissey

Inner City
London Boys
Midnight Oil
Metallica

U2 With BB King
Simple Minds
Paula Abdul
Cookie Crew
Madonna

Donna Summer
Jason Donovan
INXS

Soul II Soul

De La Soul
Natalie Cole
Coldcut ft Lisa Stansfield
Poison

Yazz

Pat And Mick
Swing Out Sister
Bon Jovi

Duran Duran
Guns n' Roses
Debbie Gibson
Yello

Jody Watley
Paul Simpson
Barry Manilow
Bobby Brown
Blow Monkeys
Roxette

Pop Will Eat Itself
Edelweiss

Kirsty MacColl
Jomanda

Aswad

T'Pau

Rob Base And DJ E-Z Rock
Reynolds Girls
Deon Estus
Then Jerico
House Of Love
Toni Scott
Luther Vandross
Humanoid



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

40

57
60
62
38
46
54
75
56
64
50
79
91
42
43

73
53
93
45

INTERNATIONAL RESCUE
MOVE CLOSER

VOODOO RAY

ALL MY LOVE

I CAN SEE CLEARLY NOW
DEVOTION

CAN'T STAY AWAY FROM YOU
ORDINARY LIVES

THAT'S WHEN I THINK OF YOU
LOVE CHANGES EVERYTHING
GOOD TIMES

SLEEP TALK

LOLLY LOLLY

ON THE INSIDE

SHE'S A MYSTERY TO ME

THE BEATEN GENERATION
THE RAINDANCE

BELFAST CHILD

ONE MAN

BREAKIN' UP BREAKIN' DOWN
CAN YOU KEEP A SECRET

Fuzzbox
Tom Jones

A Guy Called Gerald

Hernandez
Johnny Nash
Ten City

Gloria Estefan And Miami Sound Machine

Bee Gees

1927

Michael Ball
Reid

Alyson Williams
Wendy And Lisa
Lynne Hamilton
Roy Orbison
The The

Dare

Simple Minds
Chanelle

Wild Weekend
Brother Beyond



